
ST MARY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  
0121 464 2141  

  

School Dates – 2019-2020  

  

  

Autumn 

Term  

  

Tuesday 3rd September -   Thursday 24th October 

         

  Half-term  

    

Monday 4th November    -   Friday 20th December  

  

                                                       

Spring 

Term  

  

Tuesday 7th January -    Friday 14th February           

  

  Half-term                    
    

Monday 24th February   -   Thursday 9th April  
  

                                                            

Summer 

Term  

          

Monday 27th April    -   Friday 22nd May  

  

  Half-term  

    

Tuesday 2nd June -   Friday 17th July  

                 

    

  

School Closed:  

• Thursday 12th December 2019 – General Election  

• Thursday 7th May 2020-   Local Election  

•  Friday 8th May 2020 - Public Holiday.  

 

INSET DAYS (Statutory training days) - School is CLOSED to the children.  

• Monday 2nd September 2019  

• Friday 25th October 2019  

• Monday 6th January 2020 

• Monday 1st June 2020  

• Monday 20th July 2020  


